
C214

+48 885 150 250     www.ozimska77.pl 

2 pokoje      II piętro      południe• • 51,30 m²
   

34,10 m²
4,90 m²

12,30 m²

51,30 m²

19,40 m²

Salon
Łazienka
Sypialnia

Razem

Balkon

1
2
3

4

(kondygnacja 3)

A201

A202

A203

A204A205

A206

A207

A208
B209

B210B211

B212 C213

C214C215

C216
D217

D218

D219

D220

D221D222

D223

D224

D225


	Strona 1

